
SB38 Düren - Niederzier - Krauthausen

Rurtalbus
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Düren Kaiserplatz
Düren StadtCenter
Düren Bahnhof/ZOB

Im Jagdfeld
Arnoldsweiler Trierer Str.
Arnoldsweiler Neusser Str.

Oberzier Dorfplatz
Niederzier Weiherhof
Niederzier Apotheke

Niederzier Mitte
Niederzier Rathaus
Niederzier Berg

Krauthausen Aachener Str.
Krauthausen Feldstraße

5 55
5 57
5 59

6 03
6 06
6 07

6 11
6 13
6 14

6 15
6 16
6 19

6 22
6 24

6 25
6 27
6 29

6 33
6 36
6 37

6 41
6 43
6 44

6 45
6 46
6 49

6 52
6 54

14 55
14 57
14 59

15 03
15 06
15 07

15 11
15 13
15 14

15 15
15 16
15 19

15 22
15 24

15 55
15 57
15 59

16 03
16 06
16 07

16 11
16 13
16 14

16 15
16 16
16 19

16 22
16 24

16 55
16 57
16 59

17 03
17 06
17 07

17 11
17 13
17 14

17 15
17 16
17 19

17 22
17 24

17 55
17 57
17 59

18 03
18 06
18 07

18 11
18 13
18 14

18 15
18 16
18 19

18 22
18 24

18 55
18 57
18 59

19 03
19 06
19 07

19 11
19 13
19 14

19 15
19 16
19 19

19 22
19 24

Montag - Freitag

Rurtalbus
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Krauthausen Feldstraße
Krauthausen Aachener Str.

Niederzier Berg
Niederzier Rathaus

Niederzier Mitte
Niederzier Apotheke
Niederzier Weiherhof

Oberzier Dorfplatz
Arnoldsweiler Neusser Str.
Arnoldsweiler Mitte

Arnoldsweiler Trierer Str.
Im Jagdfeld
Güterbahnhof

Düren Bahnhof/ZOB
Düren StadtCenter
Düren Kaiserplatz

5 25
5 26

5 28
5 31

5 33
5 34
5 35

5 37
5 41
5 42

5 43
5 46
5 49

5 51
5 53
5 55

6 25
6 26

6 28
6 31

6 33
6 34
6 35

6 37
6 41
6 42

6 43
6 46
6 49

6 51
6 53
6 55

6 55
6 56

6 58
7 01

7 03
7 04
7 05

7 07
7 11
7 12

7 13
7 16
7 19

7 21
7 23
7 25

15 25
15 26

15 28
15 31

15 33
15 34
15 35

15 37
15 41
15 42

15 43
15 46
15 49

15 51
15 53
15 55

16 25
16 26

16 28
16 31

16 33
16 34
16 35

16 37
16 41
16 42

16 43
16 46
16 49

16 51
16 53
16 55

17 25
17 26

17 28
17 31

17 33
17 34
17 35

17 37
17 41
17 42

17 43
17 46
17 49

17 51
17 53
17 55

18 25
18 26

18 28
18 31

18 33
18 34
18 35

18 37
18 41
18 42

18 43
18 46
18 49

18 51
18 53
18 55

Montag - Freitag
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